American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
665
                                                              GROUP:  049
Metric Lock Washers (DIN 6798)
Plain, Zinc Plated & Stainless Steel
L 2 A
L 2.3 A

h 13
Hardness = HRc 38 - 45
Ordering Example:
L 4 V = Plain
L 4 VZ = Zinc Plated
L 4 V 304SS = 304 Stainless Steel
L 4 V 316SS = 316 Stainless Steel
1-049 - 70428
L 3 V
L 3.5 V
L 4 V
L 5 V
L 6 V
L 8 V
L 10 V
L 12 V
L 14 V
L 16 V
American Metric® CorporationAmetric
®
668
                           GROUP:  049
Metric Spring Washers (DIN 137)
Plain & Zinc Plated
S 2 A
S 2.3 A
S 2.5 A
S 3 A
S 3.5 A
S 4 A
S 5 A
S 6 A
S 7 A
S 8 A
S 10 A
S 3 B
S 3.5 B
S 4 B
S 5 B
S 6 B
S 7 B
S 8/15 B
S 8/17 B
S 10/18 B
S 10/21 B
S 12 B
S 14 B
S 16 B
S 18 B
S 20 B
S 22 B
S 24 B
S 27 B
S 30 B
Part
No.